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Men / 6 / 7-8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanner Braunton6007
Black Hills

0.100 1.400 1.9001.2002.0001.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.400 8.7509.1009.3009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.300 9.50010.300 10.65010.800 64.050
Place: 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alan Sovrebov6024
Metropolitan

0.100 1.300 1.8001.3001.2001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.400 8.8008.4007.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.000 9.7009.700 10.6009.700 59.600
Place: 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Sebastian Kane6019
Eastside Gymnastics

0.500 1.700 1.7000.8001.7001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.400 7.9007.4008.5009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.200 10.0008.200 9.60010.100 59.400
Place: 2 2 4 1 2 3 3 

3 

Cole Hunt6023
Emerald City

0.300 1.200 0.7000.1000.6000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.900 8.8008.0007.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.600 9.6008.100 9.5009.100 53.000
Place: 5 5 5 3 4 4 4T

4T

Daniel Davidai6010
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.200 0.1000.8000.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.700 8.8008.2008.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 8.800 7.9009.000 8.9007.900 53.000
Place: 4 4 3 5 5 5 4T

4T
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Men / 6 / 9-10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jagger Zlotoff6028
Metropolitan

0.100 1.300 2.2000.9001.9001.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.300 9.0008.8009.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.900 9.1009.700 11.20010.600 62.100
Place: 1* 1 3T 10* 1T 1 1 

1 

Ivan Bury6012
Cascade Elite

0.100 1.400 1.5001.8001.8001.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.6008.2008.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 10.700 9.30010.000 10.10010.500 60.900
Place: 5 2 1T 4* 3 7T 2 

2 

Kyle Bender6029
Metropolitan

0.100 1.800 1.9001.2001.2001.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 8.6008.5008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.400 9.2009.700 10.50010.600 59.500
Place: 7 4* 3T 7* 1T 2 3 

3 

Cole Shelly6026
Metropolitan

0.100 1.400 1.9000.7001.0001.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 8.3008.7007.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 8.800 9.3009.400 10.20010.400 58.700
Place: 1* 10 5 4* 4 4T 4 

4 

Nikolas Ioannou6030
Metropolitan

0.500 1.500 0.8001.2000.7001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.500 8.7007.9008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.600 10.0009.100 9.50010.000 58.400
Place: 6 3 8 1 5 10T 5 

5 

Robert Gref6031
Metropolitan

0.100 1.300 1.9000.8001.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 8.4008.2007.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 9.000 8.9009.000 10.3009.800 57.400
Place: 4 8 9 13 6 3 6 

6 

Nathaniel Davis6041
VEGA

0.200 0.700 1.4001.3001.7001.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.200 8.8007.9007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.200 9.2009.200 10.2007.900 56.200
Place: 3 6T 6T 7T 12 4T 7 

7 

Justin Kendrick6013
Cascade Elite

0.200 0.800 1.0000.6001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.800 9.2008.6008.2008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.400 9.3009.200 10.2008.600 56.000
Place: 11 4* 6T 4T 10 4T 8 

8 

Xander Agate6021
Eastside Gymnastics

0.200 0.900 0.7000.8000.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 7.8009.2007.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.400 9.50010.000 8.5009.700 54.700
Place: 14 11 1T 3 7 12 9 

9 

Connor Hettinga6034
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 1.300 1.4000.7001.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 8.1008.2008.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 9.200 9.1008.900 9.5009.100 54.500
Place: 13 6T 10T 10* 8T 10T 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / 9-10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haeden Zarapkar6027
Metropolitan

0.100 1.200 1.6000.3001.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 6.800 8.3008.6007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.900 8.5008.900 9.9008.000 53.600
Place: 10 9 10T 14 11 9 11 

11 

Nathan Hays6038
Naydenov

0.300 0.500 0.9000.6001.0001.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.000 9.2007.8006.9008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 7.900 9.6008.400 10.1007.500 53.000
Place: 9 12 13 2 14 7T 12 

12 

Zach Hulshizer6009
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 0.1000.6000.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 8.2007.9005.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 5.900 9.2008.500 8.3009.100 50.600
Place: 8 14 12 7* 8T 13 13 

13 

Zach Ulsby6022
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.3000.1000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.100 7.4005.8004.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 5.100 9.0005.900 7.7007.800 44.600
Place: 12 15 14 12 13 14 14 

14 

Raymond Rodriguez6039
Naydenov

0.100 0.100 0.1000.1000.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 5.000 6.3005.7006.7007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 7.400 8.4005.800 6.4005.100 40.400
Place: 15 13 15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Men / 6 / 11+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaac Poole6011
Cascade Elite

0.100 1.400 2.0001.3001.7001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 9.1008.1008.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 10.000 9.2009.400 11.10010.400 59.900
Place: 4 2 3 11* 1 1 1 

1 

Joseph Rooth6035
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.300 0.900 2.1001.9000.7001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.500 8.9008.2006.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 7.200 9.60010.100 11.0009.400 56.800
Place: 5 17 2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Andrew Braun6003
Black Hills

0.500 0.800 1.0001.4001.7001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.100 7.8008.9007.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.500 10.00010.300 8.8008.900 56.500
Place: 10T 4 1 1 9T 16 3 

3 

Anthony Alvarado6040
Peak Gymnastics

0.200 0.700 0.7000.3000.2001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.600 8.8007.7008.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 8.200 9.4008.000 9.5009.300 55.000
Place: 1 13 15 6* 5T 8 4 

4 

Andrew Adam6000
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.5000.3000.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.300 8.8007.9008.6008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 9.300 9.1008.200 10.3008.800 54.400
Place: 12 5 12T 14* 11 5 5T

5T

Blake Leahy6025
Metropolitan

0.200 0.700 0.8000.3001.7001.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 8.5008.3007.9008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.600 9.2008.600 9.3008.500 54.400
Place: 8 3 8T 11T 13 10 5T

5T

Luka Stone6014
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.500 0.9000.8001.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.800 8.2008.2008.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 10.600 9.0009.000 9.1007.300 54.300
Place: 7 1 5 18* 19 14 7 

7 

Zachary Kuest6016
Cascade Elite

0.100 1.500 0.8000.8001.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 8.4007.8008.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 9.200 9.1008.600 9.2009.500 54.000
Place: 14 6 8T 14* 3 11T 8 

8 

Jackson Lange6017
Eastside Gymnastics

0.300 0.500 0.8000.6001.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.300 9.4008.2007.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.900 9.6508.800 10.2007.800 53.850
Place: 13 8 6T 2 16 6 9 

9 

Michael James6018
Eastside Gymnastics

0.200 0.700 0.6000.1000.7001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.200 8.4007.7008.1008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.800 9.3007.800 9.0008.900 53.800
Place: 2T 9T 16 9 9T 15 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / 11+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stasik Vorobets6002
Auburn Gymnastics

0.200 0.700 0.6000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.300 8.8007.5008.6008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.800 9.5008.300 9.4009.000 53.200
Place: 16 9T 11 4 8 9 11 

11 

Evan Williams6004
Black Hills

0.200 0.600 0.8001.3001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.000 9.0508.0006.6508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.450 7.850 9.1009.300 9.8507.600 53.150
Place: 6 15 4 14T 17T 7 12 

12 

Michael Martin6006
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.2001.1000.6000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 8.0007.4007.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 7.600 9.1008.500 9.2008.700 53.100
Place: 2T 16 10 14* 12 11T 13T

13T

Riley Gorsuch6042
VEGA

0.100 0.800 1.6000.5000.7000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 8.9007.2007.9007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 8.600 8.9007.700 10.5009.300 53.100
Place: 17 12 17 20 5T 4 13T

13T

Owen Jones6015
Cascade Elite

0.200 0.700 0.6000.6001.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.500 8.6007.0507.9508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.350 9.150 9.4507.650 9.2009.200 53.000
Place: 15 7 18 5 7 11T 15T

15T

Gavin Bullock6005
Black Hills

0.200 0.700 0.1000.8000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 7.8007.4008.5008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.700 9.4008.200 7.9009.700 53.000
Place: 9 11 12T 6* 2 19 15T

15T

Alexander Stidd6036
Naydenov

0.100 0.500 0.9001.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.700 9.6507.0006.5007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 6.600 9.4008.100 10.5508.200 50.550
Place: 18 18 14 6T 15 3 17 

17 

Tristen Roberts6001
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.1000.6000.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.900 8.2007.0007.8007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.000 9.2007.600 8.3007.600 49.700
Place: 10T 14 19 11* 17T 17 18 

18 

Triston Claypole6008
Black Hills

0.200 0.700 0.1000.8000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.700 7.9008.0005.6007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 5.800 9.2508.800 8.0008.400 47.850
Place: 19 19 6T 10 14 18 19 

19 

Dylan Harbo6033
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.100 0.1000.1000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 5.500 5.0006.1004.7005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.300 4.900 9.0006.200 5.1005.600 37.100
Place: 20 20 20 18* 20 20 20 

20 
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 184.200 32.100 30.100 29.100 29.000 31.600 32.300
21 2 2 1 1

6024 Alan Sovrebov 10.900 9.7009.700 10.600
6028 Jagger Zlotoff 10.600 10.900 9.700 11.20010.600
6026 Cole Shelly 10.600 9.300 10.400
6030 Nikolas Ioannou 9.600 10.000
6025 Blake Leahy 9.600
6029 Kyle Bender 9.700 10.50010.600

2 Cascade Elite * 180.350 30.600 31.300 28.600 28.050 30.400 31.400
43 1 3 2 2

6010 Daniel Davidai 10.500
6012 Ivan Bury 10.300 10.700 9.30010.000 10.10010.500
6011 Isaac Poole 9.800 10.000 9.400 11.10010.400
6014 Luka Stone 10.600
6013 Justin Kendrick 9.3009.200 10.200
6015 Owen Jones 9.450
6016 Zachary Kuest 9.500

3 Black Hills * 178.700 31.100 29.500 29.900 28.900 29.600 29.700
32 3 1 3 3

6007 Tanner Braunton 11.500 11.300 9.50010.300 10.65010.800
6006 Michael Martin 10.000 9.200
6009 Zach Hulshizer 9.600 9.100
6003 Andrew Braun 9.500 10.00010.300
6005 Gavin Bullock 8.700 9.400 9.700
6004 Evan Williams 9.300 9.850

4 Eastside Gymnastics * 171.950 30.400 27.900 27.000 29.150 28.700 28.800
14 4 4 4 4

6019 Sebastian Kane 11.300 10.200 10.0008.200 9.60010.100
6018 Michael James 10.000 8.800 9.0008.900
6022 Zach Ulsby 9.100
6017 Jackson Lange 8.900 9.6508.800 10.200
6021 Xander Agate 9.50010.000 9.700

5 Auburn Gymnastics * 157.300 25.900 26.100 24.100 27.800 25.400 28.000
55 5 5 5 5

6001 Tristen Roberts 9.000 8.000 9.2007.600 8.3007.600
6000 Andrew Adam 8.700 9.300 9.1008.200 10.3008.800
6002 Stasik Vorobets 8.200 8.800 9.5008.300 9.4009.000
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Naydenov * 143.950 24.500 21.900 22.300 27.400 20.800 27.050
66 6 6 6 6

6038 Nathan Hays 9.500 7.900 9.6008.400 10.1007.500
6036 Alexander Stidd 7.700 6.600 9.4008.100 10.5508.200
6039 Raymond Rodriguez 7.300 7.400 8.4005.800 6.4005.100

7 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 111.300 18.200 16.400 19.000 18.700 18.500 20.500
78 8 7 7 8

6035 Joseph Rooth 9.500 7.200 9.60010.100 11.0009.400
6034 Connor Hettinga 8.700 9.200 9.1008.900 9.5009.100

8 VEGA * 109.300 18.600 17.800 16.900 18.100 17.200 20.700
87 7 8 8 7

6041 Nathaniel Davis 10.500 9.200 9.2009.200 10.2007.900
6042 Riley Gorsuch 8.100 8.600 8.9007.700 10.5009.300

9 Peak Gymnastics * 55.000 10.600 8.200 8.000 9.400 9.300 9.500
109 9 10 9 9T

6040 Anthony Alvarado 10.600 8.200 9.4008.000 9.5009.300

10 Emerald City * 53.000 9.100 7.600 8.100 9.600 9.100 9.500
910 10 9 10 9T

6023 Cole Hunt 9.100 7.600 9.6008.100 9.5009.100

11 Mid Columbia * 37.100 6.300 4.900 6.200 9.000 5.600 5.100
1111 11 11 11 11

6033 Dylan Harbo 6.300 4.900 9.0006.200 5.1005.600
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